"

Technical report

Art.

4
AB 70 A o

Art. AB70A
Product UPPER HINGE WITH BEARING
ltem code 1700112
. Support - S 235 JR, Body - C45, Pin - 11SMn30, Bearing - 6205 2RS, Bolt M 6 x 35 - DIN 912, Bolt - M 12 x 25 - DIN 933, Washer M 12 -
Material
DIN 125A
Surface finish CSN EN 1SO 19598 - Fe//Zn12//Cn//T2nL
Guarante 24 months

L
A
r [ l%' |
S L1
D2
D1
N
-
o O -
~— -
Art. DI D2 Amin/max. B C E L S ¢ ==>>  CODE
14} mm kg pcs kg
AB70A | 68 | 38 [ 9-1m0 | e | 5 | 3 | 130 | 12 | 16 | 10 [ 16 | 1700113

*All specifications, photographs and technical drawings are the property of CAIS s. r. 0. and are protected by copyright. Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

Page n.1/3 Technical report_AB 70 A_2021/08/26_02 www.cais.eu



CAIS
2) ASPECT RATIO L
LIH=<2
C
. '?OG'@
Ne%
3) ASPECT RATIO 0/,1,0
L = max. (H + 40% H)

MAX LOAD / LEAF DIMENSIONS (HEIGHT 3000)

1200
1000
800
600
400

200

LEAF WEIGHT (Kg)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
LENGTH (mm)

IIMAX IIMAX . . "MAX
Art, S e MAX e | OrElEs MAINTENANCE
mm m2 1 pairfkg nr
ABT70A ‘ 6000 ‘ 4000 ‘ 16 ‘ 1000 ‘ 300 000 ‘ GREASING - every 30 000 cycles / 1 times per 2 years

*All specifications, photographs and technical drawings are the property of CAIS s. r. 0. and are protected by copyright. Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

Page n.2/3 Technical report_AB 70 A_2021/08/26_02 www.cais.eu



CAIS
BEARING
68
| A
/ 2 z I
i
i
i 0
:J
Y7
o
|
i = =
------ T
= 3
|
|
7/
|
02
S | %
|
01 04 07
10-0, 12 N
68 SEAL 2 NBR
07 CAGE 1 SPCC
04 STEEL BALL 7 Gerl5s 5.953
02 INNER RING 1 Gerlsv
01 OUTER RING 1 Gerl5s
UNIT TOTAL
REF NO NAME QTY MATERIAL NOTE
WEIGHT g

*All specifications, photographs and technical drawings are the property of CAIS s. r. 0. and are protected by copyright. Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

Page n.3/3

Technical report_AB 70 A_2021/08/26_02

www.cais.eu



